INTERCOUNTY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION
Comparative Operating Report

NOVEMBER STATISTICS

Total kWh Sold

Number of Meters Served
Average Residential kWh/Meter
Average Residential Bill/Meter
kW Demand

Miles of Line

Average Daily High Temperature
Average Daily Low Temperature

2024

2023

40,247,554 43,137,516

32,046
1,061
$144
109,083
5,688
59°

39°

31,818
1,150
$145
114,629
5,669
59°

37°



