INTERCOUNTY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION

Comparative Operating Report

NOVEMBER STATISTICS	<u>2024</u>	<u>2023</u>
Total kWh Sold	40,247,554	43,137,516
Number of Meters Served	32,046	
Average Residential kWh/Meter	1,061	1,150
Average Residential Bill/Meter	\$144	\$145
kW Demand	109,083	114,629
Miles of Line	5,688	5,669
Average Daily High Temperature	59°	59°
Average Daily Low Temperature	39°	37°